Westwood HS Choir 2019 ®fsnep T Irfuerary

6:00am
7:00am-8:00am
7:30am-9:00am
9:00am

12:18pm
12:18-12:40pm
12:40pm
1:30pm
4:08pm
5:25PM
7:25PM
5:43PM
8:24PM
Midnight

7:00am-8:00am
8:00am

9:00am
2:30pm
3:00pm
8:00pm

8:15pm
10:30pm

7:00am-8:00am
8:00am

9:00am

1:00pm
8:00pm

8:15pm
8:15pm
10:30pm

Monday, January 14™
18-wheeler truck arrives at Westwood HS
Luggage/Equipment drop-off
Luggage/Equipment loaded
Truck departs

Wednesday, January 16th

(Wear Choir Shirt on the Flight)
Students released from 2nd block
Students load buses by flight group
Depart for Austin Bergstrom International Airport
Arrive at Austin Bergstrom International Airport
Departure Flights Begin
Flight 3: Orchestra + Choir Chaperones / Friends and Family
Flight 3: Orchestra + Choir Chaperones / Friends and Family
Flight 5b: Choir Students, Directors + Spouse
Flight 5b: Choir Students, Directors + Spouse
Room checks then lights out

Thursday, January 17th

Wake-Up call & breakfast
Take Disney Transportation to Magic Kingdom
Magic Kingdom Opens

1/9/2019 5:45 PM

(Thanks, Band Loading Crue)

Change into Choir Shirt

Check-In & Security

WN 355 from AUS to HOU
WN 757 from HOU to MCO
UA630 from AUS to IAH
UA2103 from IAH to MCO

In Chaperone Groups

Lunch Voucher Provided

PARADE down MAIN STREET! Choir & Orchestra will be watching in the crowd

Parade is over, back to the park
Magic Kingdom closes

Take Disney Transportation Center to hotel
Room check and lights out

Friday, January 18th
Wake-Up call & breakfast
Take Disney Transportation to your chosen park
Hollywood Studios opens
EpCot opens
Animal Kingdom opens
Check In at the parks (digital)
Animal Kingdom closes
Hollywood Studios closes
Meet at the Transportation Center
Load bus for Disney Performing Arts Experience
Room check and lights out

Dinner Voucher Provided
Meet in transportation center with
chaperone groups

Lunch Voucher Provided

Dinner Voucher Provided



Westwood HS Choir 2019 ®fsnep T Irfuerary

Saturday, January 19th
7:00am-8:00am Wake-Up call & breakfast

1/9/2019 5:45 PM

8:30am Load buses to Universal Studios
. Universal Studios opens Students can go between parks
Islands of Adventures opens Lunch Voucher Provided
1:00pm Check In with chaperone Dinner Voucher Provided
8:00pm Universal Studios closes Meet at approved location to go
Islands of Adventures closes back to the hotel
8:30pm Load buses to go to the hotel
10:00pm Room check and lights out
Sunday, January 20th
7:00am-8:00am Wake-Up call & breakfast
8:30am Load buses to Universal Studios
9:00am Universal Studios opens Students can go between parks
Islands of Adventures opens Lunch Voucher Provided
1:00pm Check In with chaperone Dinner Voucher Provided
8:00pm Universal Studios closes Meet at approved location to go
Islands of Adventures closes back to the hotel
8:30pm Meet at Blue Man Group Theater
9:00pm Blue Man Group Performance
Blue Man Group Workshop and Talkback
11:30pm Load buses to go to the hotel
Midnight Room check and lights out
Monday, January 21st
(Wear any Westwood Choir Shirt for Travel)
7:00am-8:00am Wake-Up call & breakfast Make sure luggage is loaded
8:00am-8:30am Load luggage on the truck Loading Criie help
8:30am Take Disney Transportation to your chosen park
Hollywood Studios opens
9:00am EpCot opens Lunch Voucher Provided

Animal Kingdom opens

TO BE DETERMINED - WAITING ON FLIGHT RETURN CONFIRMATION



