Monday, January 14th

6:00am	18-wheeler truck arrives at Westwood HS	
7:00am-8:00am	Luggage/Equipment drop-off	
7:30am-9:00am	Luggage/Equipment loaded	(Thanks, Band Loading Crue)
9:00am	Truck departs	, , ,
	Wednesday, January 16th	
	(Wear Choir Shirt on the Flight)	
12:18pm	Students released from 2nd block	
12:18-12:40pm	Students load buses by flight group	Change into Choir Shirt
12:40pm	Depart for Austin Bergstrom International Airport	
1:30pm	Arrive at Austin Bergstrom International Airport	Check-In & Security
4:08pm	Departure Flights Begin	
5:25PM	Flight 3: Orchestra + Choir Chaperones / Friends and Family	WN 355 from AUS to HOU
7:25PM	Flight 3: Orchestra + Choir Chaperones / Friends and Family	WN 757 from HOU to MCO
5:43PM	Flight 5b: Choir Students, Directors + Spouse	UA630 from AUS to IAH
8:24PM	Flight 5b: Choir Students, Directors + Spouse	UA2103 from IAH to MCO
Midnight	Room checks then lights out	
	Thursday, January 17th	
7:00am-8:00am	Wake-Up call & breakfast	
8:00am	Take Disney Transportation to Magic Kingdom	In Chaperone Groups
9:00am	Magic Kingdom Opens	Lunch Voucher Provided
2:30pm	PARADE down MAIN STREET! Choir & Orchestra will be watching	in the crowd
3:00pm	Parade is over, back to the park	Dinner Voucher Provided
8:00pm	Magic Kingdom closes	Meet in transportation center with chaperone groups
8:15pm	Take Disney Transportation Center to hotel	
10:30pm	Room check and lights out	
	Friday, January 18th	
7:00am-8:00am	Wake-Up call & breakfast	
8:00am	Take Disney Transportation to your chosen park	
	Hollywood Studios opens	
9:00am	EpCot opens	Lunch Voucher Provided
	Animal Kingdom opens	
1:00pm	Check In at the parks (digital)	Dinner Voucher Provided
8:00pm	Animal Kingdom closes	
	Hollywood Studios closes	
8:15pm	Meet at the Transportation Center	
8:15pm	Load bus for Disney Performing Arts Experience	
10:30pm	Room check and lights out	

Saturday, January 19th

	Saturday, January 15th	
7:00am-8:00am	Wake-Up call & breakfast	
8:30am	Load buses to Universal Studios	
9:00am	Universal Studios opens	Students can go between parks
	Islands of Adventures opens	Lunch Voucher Provided
1:00pm	Check In with chaperone	Dinner Voucher Provided
8:00pm	Universal Studios closes	Meet at approved location to go
	Islands of Adventures closes	back to the hotel
8:30pm	Load buses to go to the hotel	
10:00pm	Room check and lights out	
	Sunday, January 20th	
7:00am-8:00am	Wake-Up call & breakfast	
8:30am	Load buses to Universal Studios	
9:00am	Universal Studios opens	Students can go between parks
	Islands of Adventures opens	Lunch Voucher Provided
1:00pm	Check In with chaperone	Dinner Voucher Provided
8:00pm	Universal Studios closes	Meet at approved location to go
	Islands of Adventures closes	back to the hotel
8:30pm	Meet at Blue Man Group Theater	
9:00pm	Blue Man Group Performance	
	Blue Man Group Workshop and Talkback	
11:30pm	Load buses to go to the hotel	
Midnight	Room check and lights out	
	Monday, January 21st	
	(Wear any Westwood Choir Shirt for Travel)	
7:00am-8:00am	Wake-Up call & breakfast	Make sure luggage is loaded
8:00am-8:30am	Load luggage on the truck	Loading Crüe help
8:30am	Take Disney Transportation to your chosen park	
	Hollywood Studios opens	
9:00am	EpCot opens	Lunch Voucher Provided
	Animal Kingdom opens	
	TO BE DETERMINED - WAITING ON FLIGHT RETURN CONFIRM.	ATION